Optical Performance
Insertion Loss
Typical 0.8 - 1.8 dB @ 1310, 1550 nm
Typical 0.5 - 1.0 dB @ 850, 1300 nm
Singlemode
Multimode
Return Loss > 32 dB Singlemode only
• Advanced expanded beam technology

X-BEAM TECH
1  2 3 4 5 6 7
Order Example )
Connector only HXB15 - PSD - B - O4 - M1 - D55 _(C03)
Cable assembly HXB15AS - RJS - B - O4 - M1 – S20 – LC – 020/30D _(C03)
Connector only Cable assembly
Connector A Connector B
ㅋ
Connector A
PSD
RJS
RJL
RQS
RQL
CXX
Plug with Dust Cap
Receptacle, Jam Nut, Standard, Dust Cap
Receptacle, Jam Nut, Low Profile, Dust Cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Standard, Dust Cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Low Profile, Dust Cap
Customized Connector
Material & Finish
B
P
X
Aluminum Alloy, Black Hard Anodized
Stainless Steel, Passivated
Others
Channel Count
O2, O4, O6, O8, OA
H2
I2, I4
J2, J4
K2, K4
2 / 4 / 6 / 8 / 10 CH OPTICAL
2 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20, 2 CH AWG16
2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20
2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG16
2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 4 CH AWG20
Fiber Type
S1
M1
M2
M3
SM - 9 μm core Singlemode Fiber
OM1 - 62.5 μm core Multimode Fiber
OM2 - 50 μm core Multimode Fiber
OM3 - 50 μm core Multimode Fiber
Cable Diameter
S09
S20
D55
DXX
ø 0.9 mm Buffered Fiber - RJL, RQL
ø 2.0 mm Jacketed Cable - RJS, RQS
ø 5.5 mm Outdoor Cable - PSD, RJS, RQS
Others
Connector B
SA
SC
LC
ST
CX
Same as Connector A
SC Connector
LC Connector
ST Connector
Customized Connector
Cable Length